
INTRODUCING AN AWARD-WINNING  LOCAL AUTHOR

Marcy will be reading a few excerpts,  
taking questions, and signing her book.

Author Appearance Dates & Locations

A warm and funny collection of her stories and well-known columns

Rounding Third will be available at the author’s one-time  
introductory price of $15, $3 less than retail.   
A fun read, a good buy and a thoughtful gift!

Struthers Library Theatre, Warren PA 
Fredonia Opera House, Fredonia NY 
Prendergast Library, Jamestown NY 
Youngsville Library, Youngsville PA 
Friends Memorial Library, Kane PA 
Sugar Grove Library, Sugar Grove PA 
Tidioute Public Library, Tidioute PA 
Dunkirk Public Library, Dunkirk  NY 
Sheffield Public Library, Sheffield PA 
Warren Public Library, Warren PA 
Lakewood Public Library, Lakewood , NY 

4 pm – 6 pm 
3 pm – 5 pm 
4 pm – 6 pm 
4 pm – 6 pm 
5 pm – 7 pm 
5 pm – 7 pm 
1 pm – 3 pm 
4 pm – 6 pm 
4 pm – 6 pm 
3 pm – 5 pm 
4 pm – 6 pm

Thurs, Nov 30 
Sun, Dec 3 
Mon, Dec 4 
Wed, Dec 6 
Thurs, Dec 7 
Fri, Dec 8 
Sat, Dec 9 
Mon, Dec 11 
Wed, Dec 13 
Thurs, Dec 14 
Fri, Dec 15

CASH OR CHECK PREFERRED


